Data Sheet Model KBF-S 115
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 26.04.2020
Technical specifications are subject to change.
Page 1 / 6
Model KBF-S 115 | Constant climate chambers with large
temperature / humidity range
The new Solid.Line KBF-S climate chamber is a custom-made solution for long-term testing and accelerated stability testing for pharmaceutical products
in accordance with the ICH Q1A guideline. The corrosion-free and condensation-free interior also ensures exceptionally stable temperature and moisture

• Computer interface: Ethernet
• Independent water supply via tank
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume [L] Voltage Option model Version Art.-No.
200…230 V 1~ ph 50/60
Hz Standard KBFS115-230V 9020-0370
102
200…240 V 1~ ph 50/60
Hz Standard KBFS115UL-240V 9020-0371
Data Sheet Model KBF-S 115
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 26.04.2020
Technical specifications are subject to change.
Page 2 / 6
TECHNICAL DATA
Description KBFS115-230V1 KBFS115UL-240V1
Article Number 9020-0370 9020-0371
Performance Data Temperature
Temperature range 0…70 0…70
Temperature variation at 40 °C [± K] 0.3 0.3